39 Six Weeks 2024-2025

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

11/4

11/5

11/6

11/7

11/8

STAFF DEVELOPMENT

Multiplication and
Division Using Units

Multiplication and
Division Using Units

Multiplication and
Division Using Units

Multiplication and
Division Using Units

of 6and 7 of 6and 7 of 6and 7 Upto8
STUDENT HOLIDAY
11/11 11/12 11/13 11/14 11/15
Multiplication and Mid-Module Multiplication and Multiplication and Analysis of Patterns
Division Using Units Assessment Division Using Units Division Using Units and Problem Solving
Upto8 of 9 of 9 Including Units of O
and1
11/18 11/19 11/20 11/21 11/22

Analysis of Patterns

and Problem Solving

Including Units of O
and 1

Analysis of Patterns

and Problem Solving

Including Units of O
and 1

Multiplication of
Single-Digit Factors
and Two-Digit Factors

Multiplication of
Single-Digit Factors
and Two-Digit Factors

Multiplication of
Single-Digit Factors
and Two-Digit Factors

11/25

11/28

12/2

12/3

12/4

12/5

12/6

Multiplication of
Single-Digit Factors
and Two-Digit Factors

Multiplication of
Single-Digit Factors
and Two-Digit Factors

Multiplication of
Single-Digit Factors
and Two-Digit Factors

End of Module
Assessment and
Corrections

End of Module
Assessment and
Corrections

12/9 12/10 12/11 12/12 12/13
Concepts of Area Concepts of Area Concepts of Area Concepts of Area Concepts of Area
Measurement Measurement Measurement Measurement Measurement
12/16 12/17 12/18 12/19 Early Dismissal | 12/20

Arithmetic Properties
Using Area Models

Arithmetic Properties
Using Area Models

Arithmetic Properties
Using Area Models

Early Release

SCHOOL HOLIDAY




