## 3<sup>rd</sup> Six Weeks 2024-2025

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
11/4	11/5	11/6	11/7	11/8
STAFF DEVELOPMENT STUDENT HOLIDAY	Multiplication and Division Using Units of 6 and 7	Multiplication and Division Using Units of 6 and 7	Multiplication and Division Using Units of 6 and 7	Multiplication and Division Using Units Up to 8
11/11	11/12	11/13	11/14	11/15
Multiplication and Division Using Units Up to 8	Mid-Module Assessment	Multiplication and Division Using Units of 9	Multiplication and Division Using Units of 9	Analysis of Patterns and Problem Solving Including Units of 0 and 1
11/18	11/19	11/20	11/21	11/22
Analysis of Patterns and Problem Solving Including Units of 0 and 1	Analysis of Patterns and Problem Solving Including Units of 0 and 1	Multiplication of Single-Digit Factors and Two-Digit Factors	Multiplication of Single-Digit Factors and Two-Digit Factors	Multiplication of Single-Digit Factors and Two-Digit Factors
11/25	11/26	11/27	11/28	11/29
12/2	12/3	12/4	12/5	12/6
Multiplication of Single-Digit Factors and Two-Digit Factors	Multiplication of Single-Digit Factors and Two-Digit Factors	Multiplication of Single-Digit Factors and Two-Digit Factors	End of Module Assessment and Corrections	End of Module Assessment and Corrections
12/9	12/10	12/11	12/12	12/13
Concepts of Area Measurement	Concepts of Area Measurement	Concepts of Area Measurement	Concepts of Area Measurement	Concepts of Area Measurement
12/16	12/17	12/18	12/19 Early Dismissal	12/20
Arithmetic Properties Using Area Models	Arithmetic Properties Using Area Models	Arithmetic Properties Using Area Models	Early Release	SCHOOL HOLIDAY